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LC duplex connector, with long bend protection, multi-mode 50/125 pm, beige, value pack: 10 pcs.

Product description

LC duplex connector, for 2.0 mm ... 3.0 mm diameter wires, 50/125 ym multi-mode
The reusable connector is particularly suitable for quick and easy field connection, as there is no need for bonding and polishing.
Value pack: 10 pcs.

Product Features

suitable for quick and easy field assembly or repair
No bonding or polishing

Reusable connectors

A real alternative to splicing

Optimum attenuation values with easy assembly

the 8° fiber transition ensures optimum return loss (RL)
meets |IEC 61754-20 (LC) and FprEN 50377-17-1 (connectors for field assembly)
Cleave technology

|
|
|
|
|
[ Long-term durability, thanks to the latest index matching gel
|
|
|
™ Reusable connector

|

Key commercial data

Packing unit 1pc
Custom tariff number 85366990
Country of origin Bulgaria

Technical data

Mechanical characteristics

Connection profile LC connectors
Locking type Clip locking
Fiber type Quartz fiber
Fiber 50/125 uym
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Technical data

Mechanical characteristics

EEE(ENIX

Ferrule diameter

1.25 mm

Insertion/withdrawal cycles

> 500 (according to IEC 61300-2-2)

Connection method

Mechanical splice

Max. cable diameter

2mm... 3 mm

Cable exit

Straight

Type of cable

For all common cable types

Cable structure

Semi-loose compact wires (STB)

Color

beige

Ambient conditions

Ambient temperature (operation)

-10 °C ... 70 °C (IEC 61300-2)

Degree of protection IP20
Material data
Inflammability class according to UL 94 VO

Ferrule material

Zirconia ceramics

Line characteristics

Type of cable

For all common cable types

Cable type

Fiberglass

Cable structure

Semi-loose compact wires (STB)

Number of fibers

1

Fiber type Multi-mode fiberglass
Fiber GOF
Attenuation <0.5dB ()

<0.2dB ()

Tensile strength short-term/long-term

70N (120s.) bei Aderdurchmesser >2 mm

cable layer type

Indoors

Articles in set

FO connectors - FOC-C-LCDU-GOF-MM - 1411052

faf s

S

/' LC duplex connector, with long bend protection, for multi-mode 50/125 pm, beige

05/13/2015 Page 2/3


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1411298
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1411298
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1411052

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1411298 EPH(ENIX
CONTACT

FO connectors - FOC-C-LCDU-GOF-MM/10 - 1411298

Classifications

eCl@ss
eCl@ss 5.1 27260701
eCl@ss 6.0 27260705
eCl@ss 8.0 19170122
ETIM
ETIM 5.0 EC001122
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© BMECTE Mbl CO3LLAEM BYOYLLEE B8 info@moschip.ru

O6LLecTBO C orpaHMYeHHON oTBETCTBEHHOCTBIO «MocHuny WMHH 7719860671 / KIMNM 771901001
Appec: 105318, r.Mockea, yn.LLlepbakoBckas 4.3, odmc 1107

[aHHbIn KOMMNOHEHT Ha TeppuTopun Poccuinckon depepauumn

Bbl MoxeTe npuobpectu B komnaHun MosChip.

[lnsa onepaTtuBHOro ocdopmnenus 3anpoca Bam HeobxoomMmo nepenT No faHHON CChISKe:

http://moschip.ru/get-element

Bbl MoxeTe pa3mecTuTb Y Hac 3aka3 and nboro Bawero npoekTa, 6yab To
cepuiiHoe Npomn3BOACTBO MM pa3paboTka eguHUYHOro npubopa.

B Hawem acCcCopTnMeHTe npencTasiieHbl Begywmne MmpoBblie NMPoOnN3BOANTENIN aKTUBHbIX U
NacCUBHbIX 3JTIEKTPOHHbIX KOMIMOHEHTOB.

Hawen cneumanusauuen sBnseTcs NOCTaBKa 3N1EKTPOHHOMW KOMMOHEHTHON 6a3bl
OBOWHOro Ha3HayeHus, npoaykummn Takmx npounssoantenen kak XILINX, Intel
(ex.ALTERA), Vicor, Microchip, Texas Instruments, Analog Devices, Mini-Circuits,
Amphenol, Glenair.

CoTpynHMyecTBO € rnobanbHbIMU OUCTPUOLIOTOPaMN 3NEKTPOHHBIX KOMIMOHEHTOB,
npegocTraBnseT BO3MOXHOCTb 3aKa3blBaTb 1 MOfly4aTb C MEXAYHAPOOHbIX CKNaaos
npakTuyecku nobon nepeyeHb KOMNOHEHTOB B ONTUMarbHble aAnsa Bac cpoku.

Ha Bcex aTanax pa3paboTKu 1 NPOM3BOACTBA HalLW NapTHEPbI MOTYT NOMy4YnTb
KBanumunpoBaHHy NOAAEPXKY OMNbITHbIX UHXEHEPOB.

Cuctema MeHeXMeHTa KayecTBa KOMNaHum oteevaeT TpeboBaHNAM B COOTBETCTBUM C
rOCT P MCO 9001, TOCT PB 0015-002 n 3C P, 009

Odomc no pabote c OPUANHECKUMU NTULLAMMU:

105318, r.Mockea, yn.lWepbakosckaa a.3, ocdomc 1107, 1118, AL, «LUepbakoBcKkuniny»
TenedoH: +7 495 668-12-70 (MHOrokaHanbHbIN)
dakc: +7 495 668-12-70 (006.304)

E-mail: info@moschip.ru

Skype otaena npogax:
moschip.ru moschip.ru_6
moschip.ru_4 moschip.ru_9
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